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ID card Number:
ID card Type:

1)
2)

3)
4
5)
6)
7)

8)
9)

Annex-2
Disability Identify Card Format

Local Government
Rambha Rural Municipality
Office of Rural Municipal Executive
Pipaldanda, Palpa
5 No. Province, Nepal

Disability Identify Card

"If somebody finds this ID card, please deposit this in the nearby police

station or municipality office"
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